Period: Aug 2019 through Aug 2019
Report
Month

County
Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

8

Report
Year
2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Activity
Tyvpe
Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Date / Time printed: 9/12/2019 1:46:19 PM

No
Activity
FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Judge

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Case
Number
CV36948

CV36948

CV36948

CV42252

CV43071

CVv43583

CV43660

CV43660

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Style

EX
PARTE/CLEME
NTS,DAVID
JOE VS
CLEMENTS,DA
VID WAYNE
JR.

EX
PARTE/CLEME
NTS,DAVID
JOE VS
CLEMENTS,DA
VID WAYNE
JR.

EX
PARTE/CLEME
NTS,DAVID
JOE VS
CLEMENTS,DA
VID WAYNE
JR.

EX
PARTE/MICK,M
ALLORY VS
JANET

EX
PARTE/PENNY
WJANDI VS
JAMMI

EX
PARTE/HUNT,
KATY VS
CARRIE

EX
PARTE/COTTO
N,KENDALL
JAMES VS
AMBER
MORGAN

EX
PARTE/COTTO
N,KENDALL
JAMES VS
AMBER
MORGAN

Attorney

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

Appointee

Bar
00793626

00793626

00793626

00793626

00793626

24088441

24027932

24007450

Page: 1 0f 8

Appointee
First Name

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

PHILIP
NATHAN
'NATE'JR

C.DON

CLAY

Appointee

Last Name

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

SMITH

CLAYTON

JOHNSON

Appointee = Appointee
Position

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney

ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Type
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval Date

08/30/2019

08/30/2019

08/30/2019

08/30/2019

08/27/2019

08/30/2019

08/30/2019

08/30/2019

Fee
Source
County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

Fee
Amount
0.00

0.00

100.00

100.00

200.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

Hrs Billed

Billed Expenses
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Appoint
ment

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Appoint

ment

Fees

Appoint

ment

Fees

Fees

Date / Time printed: 9/12/2019 1:46:19 PM

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CV43665

CV43673

CV43762

CV43762

CV43793

CV43793

CVv43825

CVv43825

CVv43825

CVv43825

CVv43825

STEVEN
SHANKS,INDV.
AND ANK FOR
VS MIKKI
PETTY

EX
PARTE/MAXW
ELL,JAXON
SETH VS
LAUREN
SERENE
MAXWELL

EX
PARTE/BENDE
R,ADDILYNN
VS JESSICA
EX
PARTE/BENDE
R,ADDILYNN
VS JESSICA
EX
PARTE/JASMI
NE WRIGHT
VS SUMMER
WRIGHT

EX
PARTE/JASMI
NE WRIGHT
VS SUMMER
WRIGHT

EX
PARTE/THOM
AS,JAYDEN
VS AMANDA L.
EDWARDS

EX
PARTE/THOM
AS,JAYDEN
VS AMANDA L.
EDWARDS

EX
PARTE/THOM
AS,JAYDEN
VS AMANDA L.
EDWARDS

EX
PARTE/THOM
AS,JAYDEN
VS AMANDA L.
EDWARDS

EX
PARTE/THOM
AS,JAYDEN
VS AMANDA L.
EDWARDS

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

24090494

24078504

24007450

00793626

24088441

00793626

24027932

24088441

24027932

24027932

00793626
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LEEE

RACHEL

CLAY

SARAH
ELAINE

PHILIP
NATHAN
'NATE'JR

SARAH
ELAINE

C.DON

PHILIP
NATHAN
'NATE'JR

C.DON

C.DON

SARAH
ELAINE

WARREN

FLATT

JOHNSON

DOKE

SMITH

DOKE

CLAYTON

SMITH

CLAYTON

CLAYTON

DOKE

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

08/05/2019

08/30/2019

08/30/2019

08/30/2019

08/30/2019

08/30/2019

08/30/2019

08/30/2019

08/30/2019

08/30/2019

08/30/2019

No
activity

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

0.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

100.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Appoint FALSE
ment

Fees FALSE

Appoint FALSE

ment

Fees FALSE

FALSE

Fees

FALSE

Fees

Fees FALSE

FALSE

Fees

FALSE

Fees

Fees FALSE

Date / Time printed: 9/12/2019 1:46:19 PM

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CV43834

CVv43834

CVv43897

CVv43987

CVv43987

CVv43987

CV43989

CV43989

CV43989

CV43990

EX
PARTE/TRAHA
N,ATHENA VS
AMBER DEL
VALLE

EX
PARTE/TRAHA
N,ATHENA VS
AMBER DEL
VALLE

JAMES EARL
WILLEFORD
VS RANDY
WILLEFORD
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ANGEL BURNS
&amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ANGEL BURNS
&amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
ANGEL BURNS
&amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
MEAGAN
HALLMARK-
DRIVER
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
MEAGAN
HALLMARK-
DRIVER
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
MEAGAN
HALLMARK-
DRIVER
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
BRANDI
POTTS

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

00793626

00793626

24034542

24027932

00793626

24078504

00793626

07966900

24007450

00793626

Page: 30f8

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

JOHN R JR

C.DON

SARAH

ELAINE

RACHEL

SARAH
ELAINE

JOHN

CLAY

SARAH
ELAINE

DOKE

DOKE

LIVELY

CLAYTON

DOKE

FLATT

DOKE

GINN

JOHNSON

DOKE

Mediator

Mediator

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Guardian
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

08/20/2019

08/20/2019

08/19/2019

08/30/2019

08/30/2019

08/30/2019

08/30/2019

08/30/2019

08/30/2019

08/30/2019

County

County

No
activity

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

0.00

400.00

0.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Date / Time printed: 9/12/2019 1:46:19 PM

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CV43990

CV43990

CV44036

CV44093

CV44093

CV44093

CV44093

CV44093

CV44105

CV44105

CV44105

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
BRANDI
POTTS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
BRANDI
POTTS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
&amp; VS
LAUREN
MAXWELL
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
BRITTANY
WISE
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
BRITTANY
WISE
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
BRITTANY
WISE
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
BRITTANY
WISE
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
BRITTANY
WISE

TEXAS
DEPT.OF
FAMILY AND
VS BRITTANY
WHITE

TEXAS
DEPT.OF
FAMILY AND
VS BRITTANY
WHITE

TEXAS
DEPT.OF
FAMILY AND
VS BRITTANY
WHITE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

24081067

24078504

00793626

00793626

00793626

24081067

24070527

00793626

00793626

24088441

24027932

Page: 4 of 8

JONATHAN
A

RACHEL

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

JONATHAN
A

DANIEL

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

PHILIP
NATHAN
'NATE'JR

C.DON

NEWSOM

FLATT

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

NEWSOM

ROPER

DOKE

DOKE

SMITH

CLAYTON

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

08/30/2019

08/30/2019

08/08/2019

08/06/2019

08/06/2019

08/30/2019

08/30/2019

08/30/2019

08/27/2019

08/30/2019

08/30/2019

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Fees

Fees

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Fees

Appoint
ment

Fees

Appoint
ment

Fees

Date / Time printed: 9/12/2019 1:46:19 PM

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CV44105

CV44105

CVv44119

CV44119

CVv44119

CVv44119

CV44119

CVv44119

CV44119

CVv44119

CV44119

TEXAS
DEPT.OF
FAMILY AND
VS BRITTANY
WHITE
TEXAS
DEPT.OF
FAMILY AND
VS BRITTANY
WHITE
TEXAS DEPT.
OF FAMILY
&amp; VS
CHASTITY
DAVIS
TEXAS DEPT.
OF FAMILY
&amp; VS
CHASTITY
DAVIS
TEXAS DEPT.
OF FAMILY
&amp; VS
CHASTITY
DAVIS
TEXAS DEPT.
OF FAMILY
&amp; VS
CHASTITY
DAVIS
TEXAS DEPT.
OF FAMILY
&amp; VS
CHASTITY
DAVIS
TEXAS DEPT.
OF FAMILY
&amp; VS
CHASTITY
DAVIS
TEXAS DEPT.
OF FAMILY
&amp; VS
CHASTITY
DAVIS
TEXAS DEPT.
OF FAMILY
&amp; VS
CHASTITY
DAVIS
TEXAS DEPT.
OF FAMILY
&amp; VS
CHASTITY
DAVIS

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

24007450

00793626

24007450

24088441

24070527

24007450

24007450

24088441

24088441

24070527

24070527

Page: 50f 8

CLAY

SARAH
ELAINE

CLAY

PHILIP
NATHAN
‘NATE'JR.

DANIEL

CLAY

CLAY

PHILIP
NATHAN
'NATE'JR

PHILIP
NATHAN
'NATE'JR

DANIEL

DANIEL

JOHNSON

DOKE

JOHNSON

SMITH

ROPER

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

SMITH

SMITH

ROPER

ROPER

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

08/30/2019

08/30/2019

08/08/2019

08/08/2019

08/08/2019

08/08/2019

08/30/2019

08/08/2019

08/30/2019

08/08/2019

08/30/2019

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

100.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

100.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Fees

Appoint
ment

Fees

Appoint
ment

Fees

Appoint
ment

Fees

Date / Time printed: 9/12/2019 1:46:19 PM

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CV44125

CV44125

CV44125

CV44125

CV44125

CV44125

CV44125

CV44125

CV44125

CV44125

CV44125

DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS TINA
UZIALKO
&amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS TINA
UZIALKO
&amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS TINA
UZIALKO
&amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS TINA
UZIALKO
&amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS TINA
UZIALKO
&amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS TINA
UZIALKO
&amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS TINA
UZIALKO
&amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS TINA
UZIALKO
&amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS TINA
UZIALKO
&amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS TINA
UZIALKO
&amp;
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS TINA
UZIALKO
&amp;

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

12434510

24081067

00793626

00793626

00793626

12434510

12434510

24081067

24081067

00793626

00793626
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JAMES

JONATHAN
A

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

JAMES

JAMES

JONATHAN
A

JONATHAN
A

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

LITZLER

NEWSOM

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

LITZLER

LITZLER

NEWSOM

NEWSOM

DOKE

DOKE

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

08/13/2019

08/13/2019

08/13/2019

08/13/2019

08/27/2019

08/13/2019

08/30/2019

08/13/2019

08/30/2019

08/13/2019

08/30/2019

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

100.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment

Appoint
ment
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FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

CV44132

CVv44132

CV44132

CVv44134

CV44134

CVv44134

CV44144

CV44144

CV44144

CV44145

TEXAS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
MANDY
ELDER
TEXAS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
MANDY
ELDER
TEXAS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
MANDY
ELDER
TEXAS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
&amp; VS
MELISSA
RUSHEON
TEXAS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
&amp; VS
MELISSA
RUSHEON
TEXAS
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
&amp; VS
MELISSA
RUSHEON
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
CAMIE
WOOTTON
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
CAMIE
WOOTTON
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
CAMIE
WOOTTON
DEPARTMENT
OF FAMILY
AND VS
LEASURE
UDOBODO

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

24027932

24078504

00793626

24070527

24088441

07966900

07966900

24027932

24078504

24007450
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C.DON

RACHEL

SARAH

ELAINE

DANIEL

PHILIP
NATHAN

‘NATE'JR.

JOHN

JOHN

C.DON

RACHEL

CLAY

CLAYTON

FLATT

DOKE

ROPER

SMITH

GINN

GINN

CLAYTON

FLATT

JOHNSON

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

08/15/2019

08/15/2019

08/15/2019

08/19/2019

08/19/2019

08/19/2019

08/28/2019

08/28/2019

08/28/2019

08/29/2019

County

County

County

No
activity

No
activity

No
activity

No
activity

No
activity

No
activity

County

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

62nd District Court 8
ment

62nd District Court 8
ment

Date / Time printed: 9/12/2019 1:46:19 PM

2019 Appoint FALSE Biard, J

2019 Appoint FALSE Biard, J

CV44145

CV44145

DEPARTMENT TRUE 12434510 JAMES
OF FAMILY
AND VS
LEASURE
UDOBODO
DEPARTMENT TRUE 24070527 DANIEL
OF FAMILY
AND VS
LEASURE
UDOBODO
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LITZLER

ROPER

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney
ad litem

Attorney

Attorney

08/29/2019

08/29/2019

County

County

0.00

0.00
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